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SIDE LETTER &)

SAN DIEGO ON-CALL
e

per hour effective the first full bi-weekly pay period on or after July 1, 2014.

S“ The University shall increase each UC San Diego Medical Center on call rate by $.75
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FOR THE UNIVERSITY FOR THE UNION
Nadine Baron Fishel Seth Newton Patel
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IRVINE ON-CALL
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’ “The University shall increase each UC Irvine Medical Center on call rate by $.50 per
% hour effective the first full bi-weekly pay period on or after July 1, 2014.

The University shall increase on call rate and additional $.50 per hour effective the first
full bi-weekly pay period on or after July 1, 2015.
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FOR THE UNIVERSITY FOR THE UNION
Nadine Baron Fishel Seth Newton Patel
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% The University shall increase the on call rate for each title specified on the attached list
at the UC Davis Medical Center by $1.00 per hour effective the first full bi-weekly pay

period on or after July 1, 2014.

FOR THE UNIVERSITY FOR THE UNION

Nadine Baron Fishel Seth Newton Patel
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9222
9221
9265
9218
9219
9220
9237
9239
9293
9295
9294
5430
8637
9171
9172
9253
9245
9252
9244
9251
9257
9260
9243
8993
8992
8994
8991
8666
8665
8664
9165
9166
9167
9161
9162
8912
8903
8911
9283
9279
9282
9278
9281
9179
9180

Central Sterile Tech I1I-PD

Central Sterile Tech 1I-PD
Central Sterile Technician
Central Sterile Technician Il
Central Sterile Technician |lI
Central Sterile Technician PD
Cert Phlebotomist Tec| PD
Cert Phlebotomist Tech |
Cert Phlebotomist Tech I
Cert Phlebotomist Tech Il PD
Cert Phlebotomist Tech Il
Dietitic Assistant

Dietitic Assistant PD

Home Health Aide

Home Health Aide PD
Hospital --Assistant |
Hospital --Assistant | PD
Hospital --Assistant |l
Hospital --Assistant || PD
Hospital --Assistant IlI
Hospital Unit Serv Coord Ill
Hospital Unit Serv Cord Ill PD
Hospital--Assistant Il PD
Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant | Per Diem
Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il Per Diem
Ophthalmic Ast 1
Ophthalmic Ast 2
Ophthalmic Ast 3

OR Assistant |

OR Assistant Il

OR Assistant PD

OR Equipment Specialist |
OR Equipment Specialist Il
Patient Escort

Patient Escort Per Diem
Patient Escort Senior
Pharmacy Tech |

Pharmacy Tech | Per Diem
Pharmacy Tech Il

Pharmacy Tech Il Per Diem
Pharmacy Tech lll

Radiology Assistant |
Radiology Assistant Il



9181
5419
8931
8932
8930
8897
8898
8900
8899
9272
8793
9268
9183

Radiology Assistant PD
Registered Dietetic Tech
Tech Surgical

Tech Surgical Per Diem

Tech Surgical Senior
Technician Anesthesia
Technician Anesthesia Il
Technician Anesthesia Il PD
Technician Anesthesia PD
Technician Dialysis | Pat Care
Technician, Surgical, Prin
Techno Dialysis | Pat Care PD
OR Equipment Specialist PD





